SessionResults55052E_2023624_19257

6153
6062
6149
6061
6024
6057
6136
6155
6069
6030
6101
6059
6103
6098
6028
6145
6093
6148

Name

Kira Sereno
Emma Kin
Abigail Brown
Nina Orlando
Paige Muskopf
Halley Motto
Kelsea Gehl

Zoey Sullivan
Cole Eggleston
Mersadies Nichols
Leanna Riedinger
Emerey Slater
Molly Simpson
Maria Morgan
Kayla Scroggins
Ashlynn Dorner
Emily Behn

Isabel Brown

Club

WI-KET
OH-TIF
WI-KET
MA-NS
IL-EDW
MI-MAR
WI-HOV
WI-KET
OH-LAN
NY-LAK
OH-NC
MI-MAR
OH-NC
OH-NC
GA-MO
WI-GGB
OH-NC
WI-KET

Level

WL6
WL6
WL6
WL6
WL6
WL6
WL6
WL6
WL6
WL6
WL6
WL6
WL6
WL6
WL6
WL6
WL6
WL6

State Age | Vault

15
16
16
15
15
16
18
16
16
16
15
17
18
16
17
18
18
16

SV

JO Scr
9.000
8.850
9.250
9.050
9.050
8.375
8.650
8.150
8.150
8.600
8.000
8.725
9.075
8.700
8.750
8.525
8.350

Uneven Bars
Rnk SV
5

12
14

JO Scr
9.000
8.200
8.650
8.150
8.000
7.750
7.750
7.900
7.750
7.900
7.550
6.900
6.200
7.350
7.000
5.850
5.550
9.125

Beam

Rnk SV
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11

12
15
16
13
14
17
18

JO Scr
9.000
9.500
8.550
8.725
8.350
8.950
8.950
7.600
7.850
7.200
8.350
7.700
8.250
7.750
7.300
8.100
7.850
7.350

Floor

Rnk SV

JO Scr
9.525
9.525
9.325
9.225
9.050
9.250
8.600
9.375
9.150
9.150
8.700
9.250
9.050
8.400
9.050
9.075
8.200
0.000

AllAround
Rnk SV
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11

15

14

12
16
13
10
17
18

Score

36.525
36.075
35.775
35.150
34.450
34.325
33.950
33.025
32.900
32.850
32.600
32.575
32.575
32.200
32.100
31.550
29.950
16.475

Rnk
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